I

Villa for rent in Katameya
Dunes 1050 m

- Katameya Dunes, New Cairo

Basic Details

Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price Type:
BUA:

Price:

View:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Half Bathrooms:

Year Built:

Lot Area:

Agent [nfo

Villa

For Rent

2257

Per Month
1050

$9,000 Per Month
swimming pool
8

6

0

0

1,050 m?

Address Map

Country: EG
City: fifth settlement
Location, Katameya Dunes
Compound :

Floor Number: 0




Reda
Redamensh@hotmail . com
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